
Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 25-05-2025 10:29:52

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0350 Teuwen Jan M1 M35- 00:32:35 03:19

2 0319 Boden Niki M2 M35+ SQM Running team 00:34:05 03:28

3 5009 De Rooy Andy M3 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:34:41 03:32

4 0324 Scholts Bert M4 M35+ Aca 00:35:24 03:36

5 0348 Theys Kevin M5 M35+ SQM - running Team00:35:25 03:36

6 5089 Jacobs Joris M6 M35+ TTL 00:35:28 03:37

7 5075 Philippe Patrick M7 M55+ JiA 00:35:34 03:37

8 5103 Vossius Peter M8 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:35:36 03:37

9 5172 Wouters Chriske M9 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:35:56 03:39

10 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M10 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:36:13 03:41

11 0360 Vanspauwen Dries M11 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:36:34 03:43

12 0346 Dehertoghe Olivier M12 M45+ RCT Atletiek 00:36:46 03:45

13 0352 wijnen ronald M13 M55+ abceasar 00:37:40 03:50

14 0317 Dethier Siemen M14 M35- 00:37:41 03:50

15 5177 Ruymen Wouter M15 M35+ Ac Alken 00:37:54 03:52

16 0339 Santino Nicolas M16 M35+ 00:38:01 03:52

17 0323 Leunen Jo M17 M35+ 00:38:40 03:56

18 0353 Konings Kristof M18 M35+ 00:39:55 04:04

19 5123 Santermans Peter M19 M45+ 00:40:03 04:05

20 0344 Martens Jonas M20 M35- 00:40:56 04:10

21 0322 Pirens Sven M21 M35+ Ledlenser 00:40:58 04:10

22 0314 Motten James M22 M35+ BOLT 00:41:11 04:12

23 5074 Stoumont Laure V1 V35+ JiA 00:41:15 04:12

24 5053 Stijnen David M23 M45+ AC Alken 00:41:17 04:12

25 0338 Dekens Danny M24 M65+ Dcla Halen 00:41:26 04:13

26 0331 Billen Gert M25 M45+ 00:41:28 04:13

27 0307 Bart Sampermans M26 M35+ Dcla halen 00:41:48 04:15

28 5104 Rubens Glenn M27 M35- 00:42:03 04:17

29 5153 Raskin Lode M28 M55+ GS Running Team00:42:05 04:17

30 0342 Steukers Rutger M29 M35- 00:42:18 04:18

31 0333 Schoubben Dries M30 M35+ BFC 00:42:25 04:19

32 0361 Herbots Chiel M31 M35- 00:42:59 04:23

33 0358 Wathion Kenny M32 M35- 00:43:04 04:23

34 5014 Slegers Werner M33 M55+ GeTC 00:43:19 04:25

35 0330 Bilsen Jan M34 M35+ 00:43:23 04:25

36 5160 Schevenels Jarno M35 M35- TACT 00:43:24 04:25

37 0312 Aerts Andries M36 M35+ Gs Running team 00:43:24 04:25

38 0316 Neven John M37 M45+ 00:43:32 04:26



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0332 Hollants JP M38 M45+ VACH 00:43:33 04:26

40 5035 Wouters Bart M39 M45+ BFC 00:43:44 04:27

41 5185 Pauwels Jill V2 V35+ GS Running Team00:43:45 04:27

42 0306 Santermans Jeroen M40 M45+ De Trapistdrinker 00:43:46 04:27

43 0321 van Aken Guido M41 M45+ Ledlenser 00:43:53 04:28

44 5155 Baus Carlo M42 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:43:57 04:29

45 0356 Steegmans Stefan M43 M45+ bokkerijderteam 00:44:28 04:32

46 0304 Billiaert Wesley M44 M35+ 00:44:54 04:34

47 0328 Bodocka Zuzana V3 V35+ 00:44:57 04:35

48 0347 Burdzy Sven M45 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:02 04:35

49 0308 Permentier Gilbert M46 M55+ 00:45:04 04:35

50 0303 Brans Leen V4 V35- Animo Sportcoaching00:45:49 04:40

51 0320 Jacobs Wouter M47 M35+ 00:45:59 04:41

52 0318 Baerts Chris M48 M45+ 00:46:11 04:42

53 0359 Trouwers Johan M49 M35+ 00:46:19 04:43

54 0311 De Rouck Dave M50 M45+ LC De Rouckies 00:46:36 04:45

55 0351 Sakkalis Stef M51 M35- 00:46:47 04:46

56 0357 vandermeeren jurgen M52 M35+ neen 00:46:48 04:46

57 5012 Requilé Philippe M53 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:46:53 04:47

58 0315 Deneuker Tony M54 M55+ Hoeselt run 00:47:02 04:47

59 5125 Dasque Roos V5 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:47:10 04:48

60 0335 Daenen Renaat M55 M45+ 00:47:21 04:49

61 0341 Janssen Chantal V6 V45+ Geen 00:47:36 04:51

62 0354 Bessemans Milan M56 M35- 00:47:55 04:53

63 0337 Steegmans Michel M57 M35+ Hoogtevreters 00:48:09 04:54

64 0355 De fauw Nico M58 M45+ 00:48:10 04:54

65 5052 Moons Lydia V7 V55+ 00:48:21 04:56

66 5056 Verschueren Frank M59 M65+ SACN 00:48:28 04:56

67 5098 Palombo Verdiana V8 V35- Fclub MTA4 00:48:36 04:57

68 0345 Kuipers Leander M60 M35- 00:49:51 05:05

69 0349 Vandersmissen Jo M61 M45+ 00:50:59 05:12

70 5051 Coenen Wouter M62 M35+ 00:51:16 05:13

71 0340 Salamone Calogero M63 M55+ 00:51:19 05:14

72 0362 Vandoninck David M64 M45+ 00:51:19 05:14

73 0327 Peeters Hannelore V9 V35+ 00:51:54 05:17

74 0364 van der Schoot Jos M65 M45+ 00:52:05 05:18

75 5043 Govaerts Kris M66 M65+ AC Alken 00:52:07 05:19

76 5083 Grosemans Michelle V10 V45+ 00:52:10 05:19

77 5088 Philippaerts Greta V11 V55+ ACAlken 00:52:27 05:21

78 0334 Dumbrill Samuel M67 M35+ 00:52:29 05:21

79 0309 Gilot Tomas M68 M35+ 00:52:49 05:23

80 0363 Jamar Steven M69 M35+ neen 00:53:06 05:25

81 5013 Coenen Kris M70 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:53:55 05:30

82 5106 Loix Johnny M71 M55+ 00:54:15 05:32

83 0313 Jans Johan M72 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:54:37 05:34

84 0302 Michiels Jimmy M73 M55+ 00:54:44 05:35

85 0365 Bulen Wouter M74 M35+ 00:54:45 05:35



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

86 5044 Van Zand Maja V12 V65+ AC Alken 00:54:58 05:36

87 5092 Meekers Stefan M75 M55+ 00:56:11 05:43

88 5015 Vandenberghe Eddy M76 M45+ Allein luk t ouch 00:56:49 05:47

89 0326 Draps Tony M77 M35+ 00:56:58 05:48

90 5022 Coenen David M78 M45+ 00:57:30 05:52

91 0301 wilsens tom M79 M55+ 00:59:25 06:03

92 0343 Dupont Jan M80 M65+ 00:59:49 06:06

93 0310 Vandereyken Ruben M81 M35+ 01:00:00 06:07

94 5079 Hiemeleers Sharon V13 V35+ AC Alken 01:00:03 06:07

95 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali V14 V45+ 01:00:22 06:09

96 0300 wilsens emma V15 V35- 01:07:26 06:52



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Mannen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0350 Teuwen Jan M1 M35- 00:32:35 03:19

2 0360 Vanspauwen Dries M2 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:36:34 03:43

3 0317 Dethier Siemen M3 M35- 00:37:41 03:50

4 0344 Martens Jonas M4 M35- 00:40:56 04:10

5 5104 Rubens Glenn M5 M35- 00:42:03 04:17

6 0342 Steukers Rutger M6 M35- 00:42:18 04:18

7 0361 Herbots Chiel M7 M35- 00:42:59 04:23

8 0358 Wathion Kenny M8 M35- 00:43:04 04:23

9 5160 Schevenels Jarno M9 M35- TACT 00:43:24 04:25

10 0351 Sakkalis Stef M10 M35- 00:46:47 04:46

11 0354 Bessemans Milan M11 M35- 00:47:55 04:53

12 0345 Kuipers Leander M12 M35- 00:49:51 05:05



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Mannen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0319 Boden Niki M1 M35+ SQM Running team 00:34:05 03:28

2 0324 Scholts Bert M2 M35+ Aca 00:35:24 03:36

3 0348 Theys Kevin M3 M35+ SQM - running Team00:35:25 03:36

4 5089 Jacobs Joris M4 M35+ TTL 00:35:28 03:37

5 5177 Ruymen Wouter M5 M35+ Ac Alken 00:37:54 03:52

6 0339 Santino Nicolas M6 M35+ 00:38:01 03:52

7 0323 Leunen Jo M7 M35+ 00:38:40 03:56

8 0353 Konings Kristof M8 M35+ 00:39:55 04:04

9 0322 Pirens Sven M9 M35+ Ledlenser 00:40:58 04:10

10 0314 Motten James M10 M35+ BOLT 00:41:11 04:12

11 0307 Bart Sampermans M11 M35+ Dcla halen 00:41:48 04:15

12 0333 Schoubben Dries M12 M35+ BFC 00:42:25 04:19

13 0330 Bilsen Jan M13 M35+ 00:43:23 04:25

14 0312 Aerts Andries M14 M35+ Gs Running team 00:43:24 04:25

15 0304 Billiaert Wesley M15 M35+ 00:44:54 04:34

16 0320 Jacobs Wouter M16 M35+ 00:45:59 04:41

17 0359 Trouwers Johan M17 M35+ 00:46:19 04:43

18 0357 vandermeeren jurgen M18 M35+ neen 00:46:48 04:46

19 0337 Steegmans Michel M19 M35+ Hoogtevreters 00:48:09 04:54

20 5051 Coenen Wouter M20 M35+ 00:51:16 05:13

21 0334 Dumbrill Samuel M21 M35+ 00:52:29 05:21

22 0309 Gilot Tomas M22 M35+ 00:52:49 05:23

23 0363 Jamar Steven M23 M35+ neen 00:53:06 05:25

24 5013 Coenen Kris M24 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:53:55 05:30

25 0365 Bulen Wouter M25 M35+ 00:54:45 05:35

26 0326 Draps Tony M26 M35+ 00:56:58 05:48

27 0310 Vandereyken Ruben M27 M35+ 01:00:00 06:07



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Mannen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:34:41 03:32

2 5103 Vossius Peter M2 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:35:36 03:37

3 5172 Wouters Chriske M3 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:35:56 03:39

4 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M4 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:36:13 03:41

5 0346 Dehertoghe Olivier M5 M45+ RCT Atletiek 00:36:46 03:45

6 5123 Santermans Peter M6 M45+ 00:40:03 04:05

7 5053 Stijnen David M7 M45+ AC Alken 00:41:17 04:12

8 0331 Billen Gert M8 M45+ 00:41:28 04:13

9 0316 Neven John M9 M45+ 00:43:32 04:26

10 0332 Hollants JP M10 M45+ VACH 00:43:33 04:26

11 5035 Wouters Bart M11 M45+ BFC 00:43:44 04:27

12 0306 Santermans Jeroen M12 M45+ De Trapistdrinker 00:43:46 04:27

13 0321 van Aken Guido M13 M45+ Ledlenser 00:43:53 04:28

14 5155 Baus Carlo M14 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:43:57 04:29

15 0356 Steegmans Stefan M15 M45+ bokkerijderteam 00:44:28 04:32

16 0347 Burdzy Sven M16 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:02 04:35

17 0318 Baerts Chris M17 M45+ 00:46:11 04:42

18 0311 De Rouck Dave M18 M45+ LC De Rouckies 00:46:36 04:45

19 0335 Daenen Renaat M19 M45+ 00:47:21 04:49

20 0355 De fauw Nico M20 M45+ 00:48:10 04:54

21 0349 Vandersmissen Jo M21 M45+ 00:50:59 05:12

22 0362 Vandoninck David M22 M45+ 00:51:19 05:14

23 0364 van der Schoot Jos M23 M45+ 00:52:05 05:18

24 0313 Jans Johan M24 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:54:37 05:34

25 5015 Vandenberghe Eddy M25 M45+ Allein luk t ouch 00:56:49 05:47

26 5022 Coenen David M26 M45+ 00:57:30 05:52



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Mannen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5075 Philippe Patrick M1 M55+ JiA 00:35:34 03:37

2 0352 wijnen ronald M2 M55+ abceasar 00:37:40 03:50

3 5153 Raskin Lode M3 M55+ GS Running Team00:42:05 04:17

4 5014 Slegers Werner M4 M55+ GeTC 00:43:19 04:25

5 0308 Permentier Gilbert M5 M55+ 00:45:04 04:35

6 5012 Requilé Philippe M6 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:46:53 04:47

7 0315 Deneuker Tony M7 M55+ Hoeselt run 00:47:02 04:47

8 0340 Salamone Calogero M8 M55+ 00:51:19 05:14

9 5106 Loix Johnny M9 M55+ 00:54:15 05:32

10 0302 Michiels Jimmy M10 M55+ 00:54:44 05:35

11 5092 Meekers Stefan M11 M55+ 00:56:11 05:43

12 0301 wilsens tom M12 M55+ 00:59:25 06:03



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Mannen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0338 Dekens Danny M1 M65+ Dcla Halen 00:41:26 04:13

2 5056 Verschueren Frank M2 M65+ SACN 00:48:28 04:56

3 5043 Govaerts Kris M3 M65+ AC Alken 00:52:07 05:19

4 0343 Dupont Jan M4 M65+ 00:59:49 06:06



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Vrouwen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0303 Brans Leen V1 V35- Animo Sportcoaching00:45:49 04:40

2 5098 Palombo Verdiana V2 V35- Fclub MTA4 00:48:36 04:57

3 0300 wilsens emma V3 V35- 01:07:26 06:52



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Vrouwen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5074 Stoumont Laure V1 V35+ JiA 00:41:15 04:12

2 5185 Pauwels Jill V2 V35+ GS Running Team00:43:45 04:27

3 0328 Bodocka Zuzana V3 V35+ 00:44:57 04:35

4 5125 Dasque Roos V4 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:47:10 04:48

5 0327 Peeters Hannelore V5 V35+ 00:51:54 05:17

6 5079 Hiemeleers Sharon V6 V35+ AC Alken 01:00:03 06:07



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Vrouwen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0341 Janssen Chantal V1 V45+ Geen 00:47:36 04:51

2 5083 Grosemans Michelle V2 V45+ 00:52:10 05:19

3 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali V3 V45+ 01:00:22 06:09



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Vrouwen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5052 Moons Lydia V1 V55+ 00:48:21 04:56

2 5088 Philippaerts Greta V2 V55+ ACAlken 00:52:27 05:21



Helpshopcup (9.8KM) - Vrouwen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5044 Van Zand Maja V1 V65+ AC Alken 00:54:58 05:36


